Assembly Instruction
[TEM#:5100-84 DINING TABLE

HARDWARE LIST

ZINC TABLE ToP | 1PC BOLT-LARGE | 1/4”X3-1/2” | 2PCS

SO
é? LEG FRAME 2PCS
N

3

1
2
CROSS BAR 1PC 3
4

BOLT-SMALL | 1/4”X1-1/4" | 8PCS

LOCK WASHER 1/4” 10PCS

) (@) oo =

WOOD BLOCK 2PCS FLAT WASHER 1/4”X13mm | {opcs

@
)

©
[ | ALLEN KEY
v

WOODEN DOWEL




